Ultimaker Orlglnal+

Spare-Parts

Version 1.2
28/05/18



Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

Injection Moulding Set

1030 Injection Moulding Set




Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

Belts

1085 Timing Belt B100 MXL

m 1086 Timing Belt B300 MXL




Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

Frame

1673 Front plate including Parts

S ol
Ultimaker f

i
< rr“ I

¢ . C'C:i 1674 Back plate including Parts
L L
1675 Left plate including Parts
Bt 1676 Right plate including Parts
{ 1677 Top plate including Parts
0 S '{
d 1678 Bottom plate including Parts



Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

Frame

1679 Parts plate UM+



Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

Hot end

1049 Aluminium Heater Block

1053 Hot end Isolator Tube

1054 Nozzle

1067 Peek Isolator

1069 Tube Coupling Collet

1071 Clamp Clip



Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

Knurled drive bolt
. 1031 Feeder Bolt Clip
A
—
__ :_'@ 1133 Feeder Knurled Bolt

g 1134 Cap Nut M8
~7
(’-—7\ 1136 Washer M8

@ 1137 Nut M8
@)



Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

\

1202 ISO 7380 M3x10

1203 ISO 7380 M3x12

1204 1SO 7380 M3x16

1206 ISO 7380 M3x20

1207 ISO 7380 M3x25

1208 ISO 7380 M3x30

Nuts & Bolts



Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

Nuts & Bolts

@ 1209 Nut M3
& 1211 Set Screw M4x4

e 1214 1SO 7040 Nut M3 prev. torque A2



Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

Pulleys
@ 1084 Timing Pulley 5 mm shaft
W o
o> .
= 1088 Timing Pulley 8 mm shaft



Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

Bearings

@ 1021 Ball Bearing 688-2RS

1056 Sintered Bushing

1065 Linear Bearing LM6LUU

1142 Ball Bearing 69327

\‘\// 1170 Square Flanged Linear Bearing LMK12LUU
\] /



Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

Axles

1011 Y-Linear Shaft

\

/ 1012 X-Linear Shaft

1028 Z-Linear Shaft

e 1046 Print Head Shaft X/Y

u*"‘ 1159 Z-Motor with Trapezoidal Lead Screw



Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

Fans

1501 Print Head Fancap Metal

1512 Print Head Fan 24 VDC




Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

Limit switch

1023 Limit Switch Black Long Wire

1025 Limit Switch Blue Wire

1026 Limit Switch Red Wire




Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

Heated bed
1154 Print Table Glass
1155 Print Table Heated Bed
1183 Heated Bed Cable
1243 Heated Bed Cable Clip
t.:;ﬁ 1256 Build Platform Glass Retainer Back

1257 Knurled Nut Platform



Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

Heated bed

1818 Print Table Base Plate



Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

Electronics

‘ 1315 Jumper
e e g
o2 WU ﬁ 1546 Main Board v2.1.4.
‘1."\}@”'-“3"‘“ B
%I‘t:,,--.



Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

Cables

1017 Feeder Motor
1082 X/Y Motor

1241 Motor Spacer




Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

Bowden tube

1069 Tube Coupling Collet

0 1071 Clamp Clip

1266 Bowden tube



Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

UltiController

1099 Flatcable 10 wire

. 1129 Knob

1139 Spacer 15mm (white 16mm)

1146 Ultipanel Rev. 1.1

1250 SD Card 4GB

1522 Ulticontroller Window



Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

Power Supply Unit

1238 Power Adapter 24-220W

1805 Power Cable EU Type C13 CE
1806 Power Cable UKType C13 CE
1807 Power Cable AU Type C13 CE

1808 Power Cable USType C13 CE




Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

O

Y

it

1010 Velcro Parts

1016 Feeder Quick Fit Coupling

1097 Spiral Sleeve

1131 Cable Duct Front

1132 Cable Duct Back

1143 Feeder Spring D2110

Additional



Spare Parts Ultimaker Original+

Additional

1144 USB Cable

oS 1185 PT100 B Sensor

/ 1227 Hex Key Screwdriver 2.0

/\ 1400 Hex Key Wrench 1.5

1513 Heater Cartridge 18V 40W



